
King’s Meadow Primary School 

2023-2024 School Calendar 
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SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2023 - 2024 

 
Please find below our School Term and Holiday Dates for the Academic Year 2023 – 

2024.  Please be reminded that following the Department for Education attendance 

legislation in June 2013 - schools are not allowed to authorise holidays for any pupils 

during term time.  

 

 

Term 1  Tuesday 5th September to Friday 20th October 2023 

  October Holiday:  Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2023 

 

Term 2             Monday 30th October to Wednesday 20th December 2023  

Christmas Holiday:  Thursday 21st December to Friday 5th January 2024 

 

Term 3             Monday 8th January to Friday 9th February 2024 

  February Holiday:  Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 2024 

  

Term 4             Monday 19th February to Thursday 28th March 2024 

  Easter Holiday:  Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April 2024 

 

Term 5             Monday 15th April to Friday 24th May 2024 

  Early May Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May 2024 

  May Holiday:  Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024 

 

Term 6             Monday 3rd June to Friday 19th July 2024  

  Summer Holiday:  Monday 22nd July to Saturday 31st August 2024 

Inset Days  

Friday 1st September 2023 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

Wednesday 24th July 2024 

 

(Please note that the school is closed to pupils on Inset Days) 

 

 
 


